OWNER  ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR FIELD OTHER  III AN ATTORNEY IS ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ITS Y DRAFTED AIA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE USING AIX  E ORDER NO:  4  8/21/2023  ACT FOR: Waterproofing & Repairs ACT DATE: 6/14/2022  Putboard slab area beyond the  Total Cost of Change Order: \$18,805.00
CONTRACTOR  FIELD  OTHER  THE AN ATTORNEY IS ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ETS  ORAFTED ATA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE LISING ATA  E ORDER NO:  4  8/21/2023  ACT FOR:  Waterproofing & Repairs  ACT DATE:  6/14/2022
OTHER  THE AN ACTIORNEY IS ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ITS  TORAPTED ALA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE USING ALA  E ORDER NO:  4  8/21/2023  ACT FOR:  Waterproofing & Repairs  ACT DATE:  6/14/2022
THE AN ATTORNEY IS ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ITS Y DRAFTED AIA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE USING AIA  E ORDER NO:  4  8/21/2023  ACT FOR: Waterproofing & Repairs ACT DATE: 6/14/2022
E ORDER NO:  4  8/21/2023  ACT FOR:  Waterproofing & Repairs ACT DATE:  6/14/2022
ACT FOR: Waterproofing & Repairs ACT DATE: 6/14/2022
ACT FOR: Waterproofing & Repairs ACT DATE: 6/14/2022  Outboard slab area beyond the
ACT DATE: 6/14/2022
outboard slab area beyond the
ractor.
\$ 1,674,000.00
\$ 135,933.88
\$ <u>1,809,933,88</u>
S_18,805.00
\$ 1,828,738.88
m, Contract Time, or Guaranteed maximum Price which have been ne have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which range Directive.
OWNER Grand Panama Beach Resort Condo
3. Services of FL, LC Assoc, Inc
ADDRESS
East 11800 Front Beach Road
me